
【AV機器貸出し状況：新座】

機材貸出し数

2010前期
2010後期
2011前期
2011後期
2012前期
2012後期

機材貸出し数（定期貸出し除く）

PJ SR NPC DVカメラ DVD ICRec マイク
カセット・
CD

VHS FDD Rポインタ

2010前期 5 0 14 2 5 2 1 1 0 1 0

2010後期 2 1 32 3 12 2 0 0 3 1 2

2011前期 1 0 2 2 3 8 1 4 0 0 0

2011後期 2 0 24 2 17 3 0 2 0 0 0

2012前期 0 0 8 1 26 8 8 0 2 1 1

2012後期 1 1 13 3 51 0 5 1 1 0 1
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